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Address District and Zone Case Number Date From Date To Incident Type Description Vehicle

3152 PASADENA DR 1A 2016-00144576 10/21/2016 14:50:00 10/21/2016 14:50:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; 

Miscellaneous Jewelry.; KODAK DIGITAL CAMERA; HISENSE 55 INCH 

SMART TV; EMERSON 55 INCH; SANYO 32 INCH;     

1353 JEFFERSONVILLE RD 1B 2016-00144421 10/21/2016 07:00:00 10/21/2016 07:48:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - 

Residence; FRONT WINDOW TO BUSINESS BROKEN OUT.;     

4334 N FRANKLINTON RD 1C 2016-00144655 10/18/2016 12:00:00 10/21/2016 17:19:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - 

Residence; 

Bar mirror Miller Hi Life with dark wood frame has crescent moon, 

lady and stars;     

993 PERDUE ST 2A 2016-00142369 10/16/2016 00:45:00 10/16/2016 01:15:00 Aggravated Assault;     

613 ANDERSON ST 2A 2016-00143258 10/17/2016 19:00:00 10/18/2016 12:00:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; 

Polo shirts (collar, 4x); Comforter set (white with teal green leaf 

designs) (black, gold, burgundy); 2 sinks 1 cabinet; Toilet; Air blower 

(electric); Toaster oven; Area rugs; Ceiling fans; Chandeliers (1-gold, 1 

silver); A.C. Unit (outdoor); Water heater (small); Electric floor model 

heater ( 4ft long); Mahogany coffee table and end table; 6 paint 

brushes and 1 paint tray; 5 gallon bucket of paint; Giraffe 3 wheel 

(toy); Minnie Mouse train (toy); Jordan shoes (10'); Levi jeans 40W 

42L, Dress pants;     

535 SHI PL 2A 2016-00144644 10/20/2016 18:00:00 10/21/2016 17:00:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; Vacuum cleaner; Tub of dishes (plates, bowls, glass pans, silverware);     

914 QUINLAN DR 2A 2016-00144494 10/21/2016 11:00:00 10/21/2016 11:11:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; WINDOW;     

200 CHERRY ST 2A 2016-00145289 10/22/2016 18:30:00 10/23/2016 06:00:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle; BMW (Germany) ISETTA 2011  

5594 HOUSTON RD 2B 2016-00145171 10/22/2016 17:00:00 10/22/2016 23:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony;    Gold;  Gold; 

5600 HAWKINSVILLE RD 2C 2016-00145208 10/23/2016 01:53:00 10/23/2016 02:14:00 Aggravated Assault; SHELL CASING;     

2851 NOWELL DR 2C 2016-00143365 10/18/2016 15:45:00 10/18/2016 16:50:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; 

US CURRENCY AND LOOSE CHANGE TOTALING $482.00; CLEAR 

DOUBLE SIDED PLASTIC BOX CONT. VARIOUS PAIRS OF EARRINGS; 

RCA SURROUND SOUND RECEIVER (BLACK); UNKNOWN BRAND 32 IN 

FLAT SCREEN TELEVISION (BLACK); DELL 48 IN FLAT SCREEN 

TELEVISION (SILVER);     

409 BOB WHITE RD 2C 2016-00143975 10/18/2016 12:00:00 10/20/2016 05:55:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; 

Back Door; Fender Stratocaster; Toshiba Laptop; Mac Book Pro 

Laptop; Sony Playstation 4; Microsoft Xbox 360; Philips 42" Flat 

screen TV; Samsung 55" Flat screen TV;     

2182 LIBERTY CHURCH RD 2C 2016-00144878 10/21/2016 18:00:00 10/22/2016 09:00:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle; Steering column; Tire (rear passenger side); Passenger side window; Honda ACCORD 2002  

207 GREENTREE PKWY 3A 2016-00144464 10/20/2016 12:00:00 10/21/2016 09:49:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Best Tech Power Converter; Headrest DVD players;    Black;  Black; 

291 PLANTATION CENTRE DR N 3A 2016-00144926 10/22/2016 10/22/2016 10:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

SOCIAL SECURITY CARD; DRIVERS LICENSE; US CURRENCY; WALLET; 

JORDAN'S; POLO SHIRT; PURSE; Dodge CHARGER 2012  Red; 
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5080 RIVERSIDE DR 3A 2016-00145120 10/22/2016 10:50:00 10/22/2016 21:41:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Spare Tire taken out of cab.;    Silver;  Silver; 

118 THE VININGS DR 3B 2016-00144106 09/23/2016 09:00:00 10/20/2016 09:00:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; $12,248.00 dollars obtained by forging name on check;     

220 TOM HILL SR BLVD 3B 2016-00144435 10/18/2016 20:30:00 10/18/2016 21:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Nissan ALTIMA 2002  

243 ALBERMARLE PL 3B 2016-00144518 10/21/2016 08:42:00 10/21/2016 08:42:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; one $20 US currency; Costa Sunglasses;    Red;  Red; 

1385 HILLYER AVE 3B 2016-00145525 10/23/2016 15:00:00 10/24/2016 00:54:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Auto Craft Battery;    Gold;  Gold; 

5176 HARRIS DR 3C 2016-00144471 10/21/2016 09:15:00 10/21/2016 09:53:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; 

THIRTY OXYCODONE 80MG PILLS; TWO HYDROMORPHONE 2MG 

PILLS; ONE METAL DOOR FRAME BENT;     

1279 EARNEST ST 3C 2016-00144987 10/22/2016 15:38:00 10/22/2016 15:38:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; wall to the residence;     

1294 HOLT AVE 3C 2016-00145499 10/23/2016 19:00:00 10/23/2016 22:30:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; LG Bluetooth Headset; Ipod Touch;    Blue;  Blue; 

3589 NAPIER AVE 3C 2016-00144743 10/21/2016 21:15:00 10/21/2016 21:15:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle; 

Chevrolet MONTE CARLO 1999 

Black;  Black; 

4765 CHAMBERS RD 4A 2016-00145283 10/23/2016 10:00:00 10/23/2016 10:37:00 Armed Robbery  Residence - Gun; 

1 pair of women's boots; 2 gold chains; Wedding Ring Set; 2 mens 

black and gold Bulova Watches; DVD Player; 2 Samsung Galaxy 5 and 

1 Boost Mobile Cell Phone; Women's Purse; $10k United States 

Dollars;    Blue;  Blue; 

1086 ELL ST 4A 2016-00144427 10/21/2016 08:34:00 10/21/2016 08:34:00 Arson - Residence Felony; 1086 Ell Street;     

4295 INTERSTATE DR 4A 2016-00144497 10/20/2016 17:00:00 10/21/2016 11:00:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - 

Residence; Over 60 storage units at the facility;     

4630 CHAMBERS RD 4A 2016-00144789 10/21/2016 11:30:00 10/21/2016 23:40:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

2009 CHEVROLET REAR PASSENGER WINDOW DAMAGED BY 

ENTERING AUTO; ''GA BULLDOG'' CARRY BAG; LADIES BLACK HOODED 

JACKET WITH GRIM REAPER DECAL; ''VERSACE'' SILVER FRAME 

DIAMOND STUDDED AVIATION STYLE SUNGLASSES NEW IN BOX; 

$40.00 ASSORTED CHANGE  NOTE ONE ROLL $20.00 QUARTERS;    Black;  Black; 

5000 HARRISON RD 4A 2016-00144869 10/21/2016 22:30:00 10/22/2016 08:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

Gopro Hero 4 Session camera; Camera case containing cannon digital 

camera and accessories; 2 HP Laptops with bags containing various 

movies and hard drives; Ford F350 2003  

1719 CRYSTAL LAKE CIR 4A 2016-00145368 10/22/2016 23:00:00 10/23/2016 09:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; US Currency;    Brown;  Brown; 

4952 ROMEISER DR 4B 2016-00145381 10/23/2016 15:38:00 10/23/2016 16:00:00 Armed Robbery Street-Stgarm; 

CELL PHONE I-PHONE 5 WHITE NO CASE UNKNOWN SERIAL/MODEL 

NUMBER;     
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1974 CANTERBURY RD 4B 2016-00144788 10/21/2016 15:00:00 10/21/2016 23:39:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; Racing vehicle motor; Automotive racing transmission;     

3987 SPENCER CIR 4B 2016-00145291 10/23/2016 10:05:00 10/23/2016 10:53:00 Burglary : No Forced Entry - Residence; Sony playstation 4; Sony playstation 3;     

3691 SPENCER CIR 4B 2016-00145233 10/23/2016 03:47:00 10/23/2016 03:47:00

Burglary: Forced Entry - Non - 

Residence; Georgia Power meter box; Office Door and lock; Concrete block wall;     

1681 ROCKY CREEK RD 4B 2016-00145567 10/24/2016 04:00:00 10/24/2016 07:09:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; Pack of Pall Mall black menthol 100;    Silver;  Silver; 

4717 CHAMBERS RD 4B 2016-00143204 10/18/2016 10:07:00 10/18/2016 11:00:00 Robbery - Sudden Snatching - Street; 

money was taken unknown amount; A bag of used clothing was 

taken and unknown amount of money;     

PIO NONO AVE / MERCER UNIVERSITY DR 4B 2016-00144394 10/21/2016 04:51:00 10/21/2016 04:51:00

Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle 

Possession; Chevrolet IMPALA 2004  

DEEB DR / SATTERFIELD DR 4C 2016-00144834 10/22/2016 02:40:00 10/22/2016 02:40:00 Armed Robbery Street-Stgarm;     

208 BOBBY JONES CIR 4C 2016-00144679 10/21/2016 14:25:00 10/21/2016 18:00:00 Burglary: Forced Entry - Residence; 

Unknown model or make desktop computer; Gray Xbox 360 (1) game 

controller, misc games; (1) 60" Sony, (1) 46" Insignia, (1) 32" Insignis; 

bathroom window;     

473 SECOND ST 5D 2016-00068338 05/01/2016 02:10:00 05/01/2016 02:10:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; 

wells fargo keys, cream purse, debit card, acura keys, orange purse 

HJH;    Gray;  Gray; 

430 CHERRY ST 5D 2016-00144764 10/21/2016 18:00:00 10/21/2016 22:00:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony; GPS Unit for Hertz;    Gray;  Gray; 

551 ORANGE ST 5D 2016-00144909 10/22/2016 10/22/2016 11:32:00

Entering Automobile or other Motor 

Vehicle with Intent to Commit Theft or 

Felony;    Red;  Red; 

807 POPLAR ST 5D 2016-00087930 06/12/2016 12:42:00 06/12/2016 12:42:00 Theft by Taking - F - Motor Vehicle; Ford Fusion 2012  


